Factory Test and Cleaning
•	 Every valve is factory tested for proper operation in the valve open and tripped position.
•	 Every valve is cleaned and packaged in accordance with HSME’s cleaning standard CS-01. Special cleaning CS-11 in
compliance with ASTM G93 Level C is for option.
Safe Valve Selection
The selection of a valve for any application or system must be considered to ensure safe performance.  Valve rating, valve function, material
compatibility, proper installation, operation and maintenance remain the sole responsibility of the system designer and the user. HSME
Corporation accepts no liability for any improper selection, compatibility, installation, operation or maintenance.

VX6 Series Excess Flow Valves
2
How to order
To order, select an applicable valve ordering number.                                                                                         VX6A-A4T-SS
To order valve with “NBR” O-ring material (refer to Table 1 on page 1), insert “BN” into the ordering number.     VX6A-A4T-BN-SS
To order valve with an optional backup ring material “PEEK”, insert “PK” into the ordering number.                    VX6A-A4T-BN-PK-SS
Flow Data for Valve Trip @ 70°F (20°C)
Dimensions shown are for reference only and subject to change. Dimensions with M Tube Fittings are in finger-tight position.
Water –
VX6A, VX6B, and VX6C Series
A
ir
 –
 V
X6
A
 S
er
ie
s
Air – VX6B Series
A
ir
 –
 V
X6
C
 S
er
ie
s
Complete
Ordering Number
Inlet End Connection Dimensions,     mm (in.)
Inlet Outlet L L1 H h1 h2
VX6A-
A4T-SS 1/4 in. OD M Tube Fitting
61.7 (2.43) 26.4
(1.04)
 9/16
11/16
A6M-SS 6mm OD M Tube Fitting 14 mm
F2N-SS 1/8 in. Female NPT 47.5 (1.87) - -
F4N-SS 1/4 in. Female NPT 53.8 (2.12) - -
M2N-SS 1/8 in. Male NPT 45.5 (1.79)
26.4
(1.04)
-
M4N-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 55.1 (2.17) -
MA4N4T-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 1/4 in. OD M Tube Fitting 58.4 (2.3)  9/16
MF4N-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 1/4 in. Female NPT 54.1 (2.13) - -
VX6B-
A6T-SS 3/8 in. OD M Tube Fitting 69.9 (2.75) 31.2
(1.23)
 11/16
1 in.
A8M-SS 8mm OD M Tube Fitting 68.6 (2.70) 16 mm
F6N-SS 3/8 in. Female NPT 64.8 (2.55) - -
M6N-SS 3/8 in. Male NPT 59.9 (2.36) 31.2
(1.23)
-
MA6N6T-SS 3/8 in. Male NPT 3/8 in. OD M Tube Fitting 65.0 (2.56)  11/16
MF6N6T-SS 3/8 in. Male NPT 3/8 in. Female NPT 62.5 (2.46) - -
VX6C-
A8T-SS 1/2 in. OD M Tube Fitting 75.4 (2.97) 31.2
(1.23)
 7/8
A12M-SS 12mm OD M Tube Fitting 75.2 (2.96) 22 mm
F8N-SS 1/2 in. Female NPT 77.0 (3.03) - - 1  1/16
M8N-SS 1/2 in. Male NPT 69.3 (2.73) 31.2
(1.23)
-